:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10522223

Dec 01, 2024 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 328,819 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1669582 - 0.063619918 ETH®
236.74 USD

2 1669583 - 0.017541885 ETH®
65.27 USD

3 1669584 - 0.017437546 ETH®
64.88 USD

4 1669585 - 0.017586658 ETH®
65.44 USD

S 1669586 - 0.017483390 ETH®
65.05 USD

6 1669587 - 0.017560371 ETH®
65.34 USD

7 1669588 - 0.017490935 ETH®
65.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10522223
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/328819
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669582
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669583
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669584
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669585
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669586
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669587
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669588

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1669589

1669590

1669591

1669592

1669593

1669594

1669595

1669596

1669597

Validator Id

486075

Amount

- 0.017484176
65.06 USD

- 0.017476284
65.03 USD

- 0.017435712
64.88 USD

- 0.017485956
65.06 USD

- 0.017487687
65.07 USD

- 0.017571851
65.38 USD

- 0.017495066
65.10 USD

- 0.017506142
65.14 USD

- 0.017533460
65.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.046012153
171.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669589
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669590
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669591
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669592
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669593
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669594
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669595
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669596
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1669597
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/486075

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



