

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 07:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10522223</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 01, 2024 · 22:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>328,819</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1669582</u>	- 0.063619918 ETH ⊘ 236.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1669583</u>	- 0.017541885 ETH ⊘ 65.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1669584</u>	- 0.017437546 ETH ⊘ 64.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1669585</u>	- 0.017586658 ETH ⊘ 65.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1669586</u>	- 0.017483390 ETH ↔ 65.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1669587</u>	- 0.017560371 ETH ⊘ 65.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1669588</u>	- 0.017490935 ETH ⊘ 65.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1669589</u>	- 0.017484176 ETH 🐼 65.06 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1669590</u>	- 0.017476284 ETH ③ 65.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1669591</u>	- 0.017435712 ETH ③ 64.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1669592</u>	- 0.017485956 ETH ⊘ 65.06 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1669593</u>	- 0.017487687 ETH ⊘ 65.07 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1669594</u>	- 0.017571851 ETH ⊘ 65.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1669595</u>	- 0.017495066 ETH ⊘ 65.10 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1669596</u>	- 0.017506142 ETH ⊘ 65.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1669597</u>	- 0.017533460 ETH 🐼 65.24 USD
PROP	OSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 486075
T HOOD/J

+ 0.046012153 ETH ⊘ 171.22 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.